©

Atholrlace

HOTEL & VILLA

All Day Dining Menu

Soups

e Leek and Potato Soup
e Mediterranean Tomato Soup with Basil Pesto and Bocconcini
e Mussel Orange and Saffron Cream Soup

(All served with freshly baked bread)

Sandwiches

e Toasted Ham and Cheese / Tomato and Cheese
e Pastrami - Pickles - Mustard on Ciabatta
¢ Open Beef Sandwich with Crispy Onion and Chimichurri

Pastas

e Chickpea Pasta with Aubergine and Tomato Relish - Parmesan Cheese
e Spaghetti Bolognese
¢ Chicken Ravioli

Salads

¢ Classic Caesar Salad
e Tuna and Avo Salad - Sesame Mayo - Citrus Dressing
e Salmon Gravlax Salad

Burgers

e Chickpea and Mushroom Burger - Pickles - Hollandaise Sauce

e Beef Burger with Hand cut Chips - Sweet and Sour Mayo -Tempura Onion
e Crispy Chicken Burger with Honey and Mustard Coleslaw - Hand cut Chips

Sweets

e (Cake of the day
e Crepe Suzette
e Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta

R120
R140
R140

R115
R125
R145

R175
R175
R175

R180
R195
R195

R200
R210
R210

R85
R95
R95



©

Atholrlace

HOTEL & VILLA

Bar Snacks

Biltong and Dry Wors
Samoosa (Beef or Vegetarian)
Olives

Nuts

Dry Fruits

Cheese board

R160

R150



