

## All Day Dining Menu

Soups	
<ul> <li>Leek and Potato Soup</li> <li>Mediterranean Tomato Soup with Basil Pesto and Bocconcini</li> <li>Mussel Orange and Saffron Cream Soup</li> </ul>	R120 R140 R140
(All served with freshly baked bread)	
Sandwiches	
<ul> <li>Toasted Ham and Cheese / Tomato and Cheese</li> <li>Pastrami - Pickles - Mustard on Ciabatta</li> <li>Open Beef Sandwich with Crispy Onion and Chimichurri</li> </ul>	R115 R125 R145
Pastas	
<ul> <li>Chickpea Pasta with Aubergine and Tomato Relish - Parmesan Cheese</li> <li>Spaghetti Bolognese</li> <li>Chicken Ravioli</li> </ul>	R175 R175 R175
Salads	
<ul> <li>Classic Caesar Salad</li> <li>Tuna and Avo Salad - Sesame Mayo - Citrus Dressing</li> <li>Salmon Gravlax Salad</li> </ul>	R180 R195 R195
Burgers	
<ul> <li>Chickpea and Mushroom Burger - Pickles - Hollandaise Sauce</li> <li>Beef Burger with Hand cut Chips - Sweet and Sour Mayo -Tempura Onion</li> <li>Crispy Chicken Burger with Honey and Mustard Coleslaw - Hand cut Chips</li> </ul>	R200 R210 R210
Sweets	
<ul><li>Cake of the day</li><li>Crepe Suzette</li><li>Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta</li></ul>	R85 R95 R95



Bar Snacks

Biltong and Dry Wors

Samoosa (Beef or Vegetarian)

Olives

Nuts

Dry Fruits

R150

**Cheese board**